

## **OFS GSA Discount Summary**

## Contract 47QSMA18D08QX

## **Current Commercial Price List**

Products:	List Price	Discount from List Price
OFS and Carolina	\$ 0-100,000	60%
	\$ 100,001 - \$1,315,789	62%
	\$1,315790 – over	Negotiable
Open Plan –	\$ 0 <b>-</b> 67,568	64%
Agile, Range,	\$ 67,569 – 1,488,095	67.4%
Screens, STAKS	\$1,488,095 – over	Negotiable

- Installation is negotiable, with rates not to exceed \$63 per man hour (non-union) or \$163 per man hour (union)
- OFS AND Carolina products can be combined for quantity discounts.
- Open Plan (Agile, Range, Screens, STAKS) cannot be combined with other products for quantity discounts
- Orders in excess of \$500,000 NET are Negotiable
- Small order handling fees do not apply